
PLASTIC 
SUBSTRATE

NOVACEL PROTECTION SELECTION GUIDE FOR PLASTICS

COEXTRUDED FILMS COATED FILMS MASKING PAPERS / 
PAPER REPLACEMENT (PR) 

FI
LM

S
SH

EE
TS

FRP/GRP Fiberglass

PC
PETG
PMMA
SOLID PC
MULTIWALL PC
EXT PMMA
CAST PMMA
PETG
SOLID PVC
FOAM PVC
HIPS & PS

9003
9078

9246

9839
9813
9002

9816

9872 9823
9416
9026
9872 9046

90429115
9026
9046

4768
4614

4768

4768
4346

4708
4346

4784

4368

4407 4328

4364 4160

9106
9120

4510

9878 4736

9310 4748

Low Medium Medium-high HighADHESION : Contact Novacel for a personal recommendation depending on your surface, finish & conditions of use.

NOVACEL PROTECTION SOLUTIONS FOR PLASTICS

COEXTRUDED FILMS COATED FILMS MASKING PAPERS / 
PAPER REPLACEMENT (PR) 

9046
9416
9115
9042

40 µm clear
40 µm clear
30 µm clear mat
30 µm clear

50 µm clear
40 µm clear
50 µm clear
65 µm white mat

55 µm clear
65 µm clear
50 µm clear
50 µm milky white
30 µm clear
33 µm clear

4784
4346
4708
4768
4407
4614
4364
4368
4510
4328
4160
9106
9120
9878

50 µm clear, acrylic
40 µm clear, acrylic

50 µm white, acrylic

35 µm blue, acrylic
50 µm white, acrylic

30 µm clear, acrylic

55 µm clear, acrylic

35 µm clear, acrylic
50 µm clear, acrylic

50 µm clear, acrylic

Kraft polycoated paper

Natural rubber latex

50 µm clear, natural, rubber
60 µm white, acrylic
60 µm blue, acrylic
100 µm white, acrylic

4736

Kraft polycoated paper
Natural rubber latex

4748

60µm brown PR acrylic93109003
9078
9246
9002
9872
9839
9026
9813
9823
9816


